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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MetneHko O.I. 2
CeHueHko |.B.
Lenunb B.O.

JOwnpopenko IB. 2
[Jerncenko HO.M.

Awnapopenko I'.B.

Metnerko O.l.
Tpycs A.M.
3iHueHko HO.0. 2
MipoLuHiyeHko B.M.
Inywenko O.0. 3
Nebiab AB
3iHueHko HO.0.

Wenwuab B.O. 2

Mactouyenko O.B. 2
Nebigb AB. 2
MactoyeHko O.B. 3

CeHueHko B.I.
Tpycs AM. 2

MacroueHko O.B.

Mywenko O.b. 2

CeHueHko |.B. 2
LLlepcriok B.T.
Bopobew B.E. 2

MipoLuHiyeHko B.M. 2
Nebigb AB. 3
Lepcriok B.I. 2

[JeHncenko HO.M. 2
Bopob6ei B.E.
CrapueHnko M.l
CrapueHnko M.I. 2
Ko63apes .C.
Ko63apes A.C. 2

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2024
Kuntn

Kny6u Oxtunpka, Cymu-lkap

B 115 [1/51.0266513 /] 31.1481691
09.06.2024 05:30:00

fAlcHo
29

376
251.610
75

42

33

Kop,

270112
270039
270001
270065
270026
270020
270104
270024
270030
270049
275160
270052
270003
270064
270058
270053
275037
270040
270034
270011
275031
275149
270005
275069
270036
275148
270113
270114
275068
275070
275071
270047
275034

Kny6

Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
OxTunpka
OxTtunpka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Oxtunpka
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymun-Ikap
OxTnpka
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap
Cymu-lkap
Cymun-Ikap
Cymu-Ikap

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

15
18
11

o

-
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

485.14
462.97
181.35
168.38
87.30
267.57
17324
44946
475.68
0.00
91.62
277.03
483.24
187.03
0.00
274.05
81.62
180.54
267.03
81.89
184.05
94.05
89.19
80.27
0.00
95.14
181.35
87.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:04:18

09:15:44

1207.15

1113.19

08:41:48

09:33:31

00:51:43

0

42

33

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.60 291.08
033 154.32
0.18 3297
0.29 48.11
0.17 14.55
0.21 57.34
0.25 43.31
0.36 163.44
0.33 158.56
0.00 0.00
0.04 3.98
0.12 3463
0.28 135.31
0.22 41.56
0.00 0.00
0.13 3575
0.17 13.60
0.22 40.12
0.23 61.62
0.07 5.85
0.08 15.34
0.12 11.76
0.17 14.86
0.10 8.03
0.00 0.00
0.12 11.89
0.50 0.00
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
582.90
337.37
319.55
303.85
258.49
223.86
210.68
163.44
158.56
153.13
147.83
136.36
135.31
116.62
81.39
79.78
7542
66.80
61.62
48.84
47.51
2341
23.34
13.81
13.37
11.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:40:50



